
70V

Annual and termly tickets valid all year round

The

offerVAMOOZ 

On all services across the Transdev network in Yorkshire, 
Including Sundays, weekends and school holidays 

Use your pass on the 70 or 71 from Woodlands 
Corner if you’re going to an after school club

Easy to use mobile tickets

Direct from home to school

Smart and clean buses, with free wifi and 
regular, friendly drivers

Mobile tickets available to buy 
through the VAMOOZ app now!

01423 788902   
V70@govamooz.co.uk

School travel from 

Bramham, Boston Spa &
Wetherby to St Aidan’s and 
St John Fisher Schools



Ticket options from September 2017

Annual 

£220 to 
£200

Term 1 

From 
04/09/2017 to 02/09/2018
Best value! or...

04/09/2017 
to 31/12/2017

01/01/2018 
to 15/04/2018

16/04/2018 
to 02/09/2018

Through VAMOOZ we also offer 
trips to events and destinations.

VAMOOZ is our way of getting you to 
school, with new services set up to meet 
demand. On the VAMOOZ app, you can 
browse, buy and download mobile 
tickets for school services. 

The price will fall as more sign up!

£220 to 
£200

Term 2 
£220 to 

£200

Term 3 

£580 to 
£550

Bramham War Memorial
Clifford Memorial
Boston Spa Church
Thorp Arch Pax Inn
Walton Corner 
Wetherby Bus Station
Spofforth Railway Inn
Follifoot Harewood Arms
Rudding Lane Holiday Park
Woodlands Corner
St John Fisher School
St Aidan’s School

0729
0733
0740
0743
0747
0755
0802
0809
0813
0821
0824
0829

AM PM

1645
1639
1632
1628
1624
1617
1609
1602
1558
1553
1550
1545

Timetable

or Single £2.30 | Day return £2.90 | Weekly £14


