V70

Bramham, Boston Spa & Wetherby to St Aidan's and St John Fisher Schools

The VAMOOZ offer

School travel from

Annual and termly tickets valid all year round On all services across the Transdev network in Yorkshire, Including Sundays, weekends and school holidays

Use your pass on the 70 or 71 from Woodlands Corner if you're going to an after school club

Easy to use mobile tickets

Direct from home to school

Smart and clean buses, with free wifi and regular, friendly drivers

Mobile tickets available to buy through the VAMOOZ app now!

01423 788902 V70@govamooz.co.uk



Ticket options from September 2017

Annual **£580** to **£550**

The price will fall as more sign up!
From
04/09/2017 to 02/09/2018
Best value! or...

Term 1 £220 to £200

04/09/2017 to **31/12/2017**

Term 2 **£220** to **£200**

01/01/2018 to **15/04/2018**

Term 3 **£220** to **£200**

16/04/2018 to **02/09/2018**

or Single £2.30 | Day return £2.90 | Weekly £14

Timetable	AM	PM
Bramham War Memorial	0729	1645
Clifford Memorial	0733	1639
Boston Spa Church	0740	1632
Thorp Arch Pax Inn	0743	1628
Walton Corner	0747	1624
Wetherby Bus Station	0755	1617
Spofforth Railway Inn	0802	1609
Follifoot Harewood Arms	0809	1602
Rudding Lane Holiday Park	0813	1558
Woodlands Corner	0821	1553
St John Fisher School	0824	1550
St Aidan's School	0829	1545

VAMOOZ is our way of getting you to school, with new services set up to meet demand. On the VAMOOZ app, you can browse, buy and download mobile tickets for school services.

Through VAMOOZ we also offer trips to events and destinations.

download the app search VAMOOZ